:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10477167

Nov 25, 2024 - 15:56 (UTC)

In epoch 327,411 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 706800 - 0.019502740 ETH®
67.94 USD

2 706801 - 0.019418315 ETH®
67.64 USD

3 706802 - 0.019420260 ETH®
67.65 USD

4 706854 - 0.019403059 ETH®
67.59 USD

S 706855 - 0.019363749 ETH®
67.45 USD

6 706862 - 0.019468739 ETH®
67.82 USD

7 706863 - 0.019511703 ETH®
67.97 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/10477167
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/327411
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706800
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706801
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706802
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706854
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706855
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706862
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706863

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

706864

706866

706868

706869

706870

706871

706872

706923

706924

Validator Id

966641

Amount

- 0.019516856
67.99 USD

- 0.019498600
67.92 USD

- 0.019527967
68.03 USD

- 0.065699286
228.88 USD

- 0.019503549
67.94 USD

- 0.019526123
68.02 USD

- 0.019285001
67.18 USD

- 0.019509248
67.96 USD

- 0.019500366
67.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.045787959
159.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706864
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706866
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706868
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706869
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706870
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706871
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706872
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706923
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/706924
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/966641

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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